
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

23 

44 

12 

28 

111 

Name 

Alex Remesal 

Connor Raymond 

Roman Darby 

Stanley Gustafson 

Blake Sorrentino 

Class 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

GP 160 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Diff 

2.703 

52.366 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:54.771 

11:57.474 

12:47.137 

12:29.584 

Best Tm 

58.804 

58.920 

1:03.249 

1:13.468 

Nat/State

ESP 

PA 

OH 

OH 

NJ 

Sponsor 

Rider Skill Academy 

Raymond Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Apex Mfg./SWG Motorsports

Team Sorrentino 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 1:24:33 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.703 

Avg. Speed 

40.252 

Best Lap Tm 

58.804 

Best Speed 

40.773 

Best Lap by 

23 - Alex Remesal 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

GP 160 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:10:35 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 01:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

23 

20 

91 

Name 

Alex Remesal 

Derek Sanchez 

Mahdi Salem 

Class 

GP 190 

GP 190 

GP 190 

Laps 

13 

13 

Diff 

29.011 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:45.386 

13:14.397 

1.446 

Best Tm 

58.344 

1:00.138 

Nat/State

ESP 

PA 

NJ 

Sponsor 

Rider Skill Academy 

Team Sanchez Racing team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 1:20:50 PM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

29.011 

Avg. Speed 

40.723 

Best Lap Tm 

58.344 

Best Speed 

41.094 

Best Lap by 

23 - Alex Remesal 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

GP 190 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:32:39 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 12:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

422 

26 

67 

423 

220 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 

Cruise Texter 

Maddox Wingard 

Cooper Jazikoff 

Annabella Sorrentino 

Class 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

4.240 

28.590 

33.085 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:09.366 

9:13.606 

9:37.956 

9:42.451 

Best Tm 

1:16.629 

1:17.378 

1:21.219 

1:20.723 

Nat/State 

NJ 

PA 

FL 

NJ 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 

CTR / Roof Systems 

TST Industries 

Apex Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/31/2024 11:06:30 AM 

Race Manager 

Corey Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.240 

Avg. Speed 

30.550 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.629 

Best Speed 

31.288 

Best Lap by 

422 - Chase Jazikoff 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Stock 50 

Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:53:23 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 10:50 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

37 

32 

17 

111 

913 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 

Trevor Shields 

Christian Berlowitz 

Blake Sorrentino 

Ethan Reardon 

Class 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

15.860 

32.667 

35.628 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:59.239 

11:15.099 

11:31.906 

11:34.867 

12:06.646 

Best Tm 

1:05.127 

1:05.473 

1:07.925 

1:08.474 

1:10.525 

Nat/Sta
te

FL 

PA 

NJ 

Alberta"

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 

Shields Racing 

Team Sorrentino 

RnR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 2:10:15 PM 

Corey Texter 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

15.860 

Avg. Speed 

40.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.127 

Best Speed 

36.814 

Best Lap by 

37 - Gabriel Datis 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Stock 110 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:10:56 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 12:10 PM 

Race Manager Orbits 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

23 

365 

Name 

Isaac Woodworth 

Kyle Barnhill 

Joe Fischer 

Class 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:07.448 

10:34.929 

10:39.041 

Best Tm 

59.188 

1:08.631 

1:10.029 

Nat/Sta
te

FL 

Cape Co
ral, FL

Alexand
era, TN

Sponsor 

CJR 

GP Tech - Ghetto Customs 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/30/2024 1:41:50 PM 

Corey Texter 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

39.470 

Best Lap Tm 

59.188 

Best Speed 

40.508 

Best Lap by 

27 - Isaac Woodworth 

East Coast Championship Bushnell 

Street GP 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:30:24 

Bushnell 0.666 miles 

3/30/2024 01:30 PM 

Race Manager Orbits 



East Coast Championship Bushnell Sorted on Laps

Corey Texter 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Printed: 3/30/2024 1:41:50 PM 

Race Manager Orbits 
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