

GP 160

Race 1

Sorted on Laps

Bushnell 0.666 miles

3/30/2024 01:10 PM

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:10:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	a Sponsor
1	23	Alex Remesal	GP 160	12		11:54.771	58.804	ESP	Rider Skill Academy
2	44	Connor Raymond	GP 160	12	2.703	11:57.474	58.920	PA	Raymond Racing
3	12	Roman Darby	GP 160	12	52.366	12:47.137	1:03.249	OH	Roman808 Racing
4	28	Stanley Gustafson	GP 160	10	2 Laps	12:29.584	1:13.468	OH	Apex Mfg./SWG Motorsport
Not clas	sified								
DNS	111	Blake Sorrentino	GP 160		DNS			NJ	Team Sorrentino

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by2.70340.25258.80440.77323 - Alex Remesal

Race Manager

Orbits

Corey Texter

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 3/30/2024 1:24:33 PM



Race 1

Sorted on Laps

GP 190 Bushnell 0.666 miles

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:32:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/S	ta Sponsor
1	23	Alex Remesal	GP 190	13		12:45.386	58.344	ESP	Rider Skill Academy
2	20	Derek Sanchez	GP 190	13	29.011	13:14.397	1:00.138	PA	Team Sanchez Racing team
3	91	Mahdi Salem	GP 190		13 Lans	1 446		NI	

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by29.01140.72358.34441.09423 - Alex Remesal

Race Manager Orbits

Corey Texter

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: MotoAmerica

3/30/2024 12:30 PM



Stock 50

Race 1

Sorted on Laps

Bushnell 0.666 miles

3/30/2024 10:50 AM

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:53:23

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	Stock 50	7		9:09.366	1:16.629 NJ	Apex Racing
2	26	Cruise Texter	Stock 50	7	4.240	9:13.606	1:17.378 PA	CTR / Roof Systems
3	67	Maddox Wingard	Stock 50	7	28.590	9:37.956	1:21.219 FL	TST Industries
4	423	Cooper Jazikoff	Stock 50	7	33.085	9:42.451	1:20.723 NJ	Apex Racing
Not clas	ssified							
DNF	220	Annabella Sorrentino	Stock 50		DNF			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.240	30.550	1:16.629	31.288	422 - Chase Jazikoff

Race Manager
Corey Texter

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Orbits

Printed: 3/31/2024 11:06:30 AM



Race Manager

## Sorted on Laps

Orbits

Bushnell 0.666 miles

Stock 110

3/30/2024 12:10 PM Race 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:10:56

•	۰	0
	L	c

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Tm Nat/StaSponsor	
1	37	Gabriel Datis	Stock 110	11		10:59.239	1:05.127	FL	Gallos locos Racing
2	32	Trevor Shields	Stock 110	11	15.860	11:15.099	1:05.473	PA	Shields Racing
3	17	Christian Berlowitz	Stock 110	11	32.667	11:31.906	1:07.925		
4	111	Blake Sorrentino	Stock 110	11	35.628	11:34.867	1:08.474	NJ	Team Sorrentino
5	913	Ethan Reardon	Stock 110	10	1 Lap	12:06.646	1:10.525	Alberta"	RnR Racing

**Margin of Victory** Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 15.860 40.006 1:05.127 36.814 37 - Gabriel Datis

Corey Texter

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 3/30/2024 2:10:15 PM



Race Manager Street GP

## Sorted on Laps

Orbits

Bushnell 0.666 miles

Race 1 3/30/2024 01:30 PM

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:30:24

te

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/	StaSponsor	
1	27	Isaac Woodworth	Street GP	10		10:07.448	59.188	FL	r <b>a</b> JRFL	
2	23	Kyle Barnhill	Street GP	9	1 Lap	10:34.929	1:08.631	Cape	Cœra, TN	
3	365	Joe Fischer	Street GP	9	1 Lap	10:39.041	1:10.029	Alexa	and GP Tech -	Ghetto Customs

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by1 Lap39.47059.18840.50827 - Isaac Woodworth

Corey Texter

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 3/30/2024 1:41:50 PM



Sorted on Laps

Race Manager Orbits

Corey Texter

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: MotoAmerica